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Mesto Strelec Ekipa s1 s2 s3 s4 s5 s6 REZULTAT
1 Bojan Jelen SD Rifnik Šent. 1 97 97 97 98 95 96 580

2 Nenad Vignjevič ZSČ Maribor 1 98 97 92 94 99 98 578

3 Darjan Gomivnik ZSČ Maribor 1 94 95 97 98 96 95 575

4 Štefan Gajšek SD Rifnik Šent. 1 96 94 95 97 95 97 574

5 Drago Guček SD Celje 1 95 97 94 97 92 94 569

6 Branko Štremfel SOIT Medvode 98 93 95 93 96 93 568

7 Branko Kos ZSČ Maribor 2 94 96 97 94 88 96 565

8 Darko Kovač SD Policist Mb 1 93 96 92 95 95 94 565

9 Janez Žakelj SOIT Medvode 97 98 95 94 91 90 565

10 Marko Svetelšek SD Rifnik Šent. 2 93 96 93 97 89 95 563

11 Bojan Šoper ml. ZSČ Trbovlje 1 95 93 91 93 95 95 562

12 Bojan Miklavc ZSČ Maribor 1 94 96 90 92 95 94 561

13 Marjan Krašovec ZSČ Maribor 2 94 92 91 96 94 93 560

14 Boris Sitar SK 100tka Ljubljana 89 96 95 94 93 93 560

15 Marjan Kotnik SD Celje 1 94 92 91 95 93 94 559

16 Jože Močivnik SD Policist Mb 1 95 96 90 90 93 93 557

17 Andrej Fingost SK Maribor 92 93 89 95 91 96 556

18 Viktor Smole SD Rifnik Šent. 1 94 91 93 88 93 94 553

19 Aleš Kuhar SK Moris-Zveza 3 91 92 92 92 92 94 553

20 Darko Voglar ZSČ Maribor 2 95 93 88 90 92 93 551

21 Matej Kolman MAROK Sevnica 1 88 92 94 90 96 91 551

22 Matjaž Brenkuš SK 100tka Ljubljana 86 91 91 95 96 91 550

23 Cvetko Žgajner SD Celje 2 87 90 92 94 94 92 549

24 Robert Nose SD Policist Mb 1 91 94 94 89 90 91 549

25 Bogdan Kovčan ZSČ Hrastnik 1 89 94 87 95 94 90 549

26 Zoran Kačičnik SD Veteran Mb 88 91 86 94 94 95 548

27 Toni Kalček SD Celje 2 92 87 89 97 88 94 547

28 Gorazd Hafner ZSČ Hrastnik 1 89 92 93 88 92 89 543

29 Ivan Johan SD Rifnik Šent. 2 87 89 92 90 91 92 541

30 Matjaž Hafnar SK 100tka Ljubljana 87 94 87 88 90 94 540

31 Alojz Gajšek SD Rifnik Šent. 2 91 91 88 90 90 88 538

32 Mile Stošič SK Maribor 88 88 91 91 90 88 536

33 Mitja  Manohin ZSČ Ljubljana 1 88 87 86 91 90 91 533

34 Boris Rener ZSČ Ljub.-Bizovik 79 85 94 91 90 90 529

35 Alojz Brvar ZSČ Hrastnik 2 84 83 91 90 91 88 527

36 Bogomir Kotnik SD Celje 1 84 91 88 83 89 89 524

37 Brane Ovijač SK Moris-Zveza 3 85 89 87 88 91 83 523

38 Dušan Drnovšek ZSČ Trbovlje 3 88 89 92 80 81 90 520

39 Matej Hajdinjak Zveza Moris 1991 87 87 87 89 89 81 520

40 Boris Dušak MAROK Sevnica 2 89 84 91 87 87 81 519

41 Matej Grum SV 132.GORP EVOJ 85 83 89 87 80 91 515

42 Samo Fakin ZSČ Trbovlje 1 83 81 90 86 87 84 511

43 Lojze Rupnik ZSČ Ljub.-Bizovik 85 84 81 89 81 89 509

44 Barbara Unk SV 132.GORP EVOJ 84 88 89 76 90 82 509

45 Anton Rupnik SK Moris-Zveza 3 87 80 82 84 87 86 506

46 Janez Mrkun SK Moris-Zveza 1 79 87 88 86 80 85 505

47 Andrej Zajec ZSČ Ljubljana 1 83 87 80 87 84 84 505

48 Urban Kralj ZSČ Trbovlje 1 81 81 83 87 85 87 504

49 Franc Ceferin ZSČ Trbovlje 2 79 83 86 79 89 87 503

50 Danica Žakelj SOIT Medvode 82 80 78 85 84 91 500

51 Žarko Punčuh SDPS Sl.Konjice 82 82 81 84 85 85 499

52 Franci Grom ZSČ Hrastnik 2 86 88 82 77 83 83 499

53 Roman Predanič ZSČ Brežice 1 87 83 84 76 82 84 496

54 Tomaž Tkalcec Zveza Moris 1991 85 82 87 83 76 83 496

55 Stanislav Golc SK Halonga Cirkulane 77 86 87 82 81 83 496

56 Žiga Polajnar ZSČ Creina 2 81 74 79 86 88 82 490

57 Branko Pušnik ZSČ Laško 1 82 78 78 83 87 82 490

58 Miroslav Zelenik SD Policist Mb 82 80 77 80 86 81 486

59 Mirko Ognjenovič MAROK Sevnica 3 77 78 85 84 82 80 486
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60 Silvester Režonja ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.1 88 76 82 79 73 83 481

61 Borut Suša ZSČ Brežice 2 80 87 79 75 83 76 480

62 Milorad Popovič SK Maribor 85 85 86 84 69 70 479

63 Rok Polajnar ZSČ Creina 2 82 80 84 75 75 79 475

64 Stanka Kep SK Moris-Zveza 1 76 81 82 79 75 81 474

65 Andrej Krajnc ZSČ Krško 1 83 77 80 73 78 82 473

66 Miran Momčilovič Zveza Moris 1991 79 67 88 81 75 75 465

67 Haso Saliljaj ZSČ Hrastnik 2 75 83 78 81 70 74 461

68 Boštjan Kukovičič ZSČ Brežice 1 70 89 73 81 70 76 459

69 Robert Brečko ZSČ Trbovlje 3 69 75 66 85 81 81 457

70 Silvo Grčar ZSČ Ljub.-Bizovik 63 71 80 71 81 85 451

71 Matjaž Kozovinc SD Celje 2 73 67 87 74 75 75 451

72 Milko Vršec ZSČ Brežice 1 65 77 83 72 83 69 449

73 Matjaž Demšar ZSČ Ljubljana 1 74 75 76 65 76 79 445

74 Slavko Kužnik ZSČ Litija-Šmartno 73 76 81 82 68 65 445

75 Aleš Gorišek SV 132.GORP EVOJ 72 79 82 69 74 67 443

76 Ivan Bahat ZSČ Ljublana 2 72 68 70 77 76 78 441

77 Franc Unetič ZSČ Krško 1 53 61 81 83 85 78 441

78 Igor Kotnik MAROK Sevnica 3 79 85 85 70 50 72 441

79 Miran Memon ZSČ Il.Bistrica 1 66 79 75 74 75 66 435

80 Danilo Pungertnik SK Elite team Dr. 89 79 78 83 52 52 433

81 Franc Živič ZSČ Krško 1 81 67 69 70 80 65 432

82 Branko Božjak ZSČ Trbovlje 4 64 68 79 67 78 72 428

83 Uroš Kneževič ZSČ Litija-Šmartno 60 78 74 70 80 64 426

84 Janez Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 5 46 77 72 79 87 64 425

85 Jasmin Dedič ZSČ Trbovlje 2 72 75 61 69 70 77 424

86 Janko Slavec ZSČ Il.Bistrica 1 52 51 86 57 91 84 421

87 Janko Pintar ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.1 51 69 76 81 66 77 420

88 Damjan Božič MAROK Sevnica 1 82 70 59 68 75 64 418

89 Jože Cestnik ZSČ Trbovlje 62 80 71 67 77 61 418

90 Marko Stopar MAROK Sevnica 3 79 64 70 76 62 65 416

91 Rudolf Senčar ZSČ Hrastnik 3 73 68 79 67 68 61 416

92 Marko Vinder ZSČ Trbovlje 3 75 72 65 66 72 63 413

93 Jože Omerzu DPS Senovo 3 77 61 60 64 76 74 412

94 Luka Dušak MAROK Sevnica 2 61 49 73 70 74 83 410

95 Anton Kink DPS Senovo 1 50 85 76 79 71 49 410

96 Branko Šmit ZSČ Hrastnik 3 74 88 72 55 59 61 409

97 Franc Žerjav ZSČ Brežice 2 60 64 68 66 82 56 396

98 Damjan Kovač ZSČ Trbovlje 2 79 76 58 57 64 60 394

99 Slavko Pretnar ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.1 65 65 61 65 70 59 385

100 Ivan Peter Benko SK Moris-Zveza 49 70 77 56 79 51 382

101 Griša Planinc ZSČ Creina 1 61 53 77 64 62 64 381

102 Rok Ruparčič SK Moris-Zveza 1 42 63 58 68 64 84 379

103 Alojz Kovačič DPS Senovo 2 60 54 70 69 79 45 377

104 Janez Praprotnik ZSČ Creina 1 41 77 62 74 81 39 374

105 Veselin Doneski SK Moris-Zveza 2 66 65 77 65 45 53 371

106 Ludvik Žabkar ZSČ Hrastnik 3 57 42 69 74 65 61 368

107 Matjaž Pungerčar ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.3 57 73 63 54 51 69 367

108 Borut Zajec ZSČ Ljublana 2 64 57 50 68 65 63 367

109 Franc Zupanc DPS Senovo 2 61 64 65 62 55 59 366

110 Sašo Poboljšaj ZSČ Trbovlje 4 63 51 64 47 64 72 361

111 Jernej Kovič ZSČ Litija-Šmartno 69 74 44 55 54 65 361

112 Simon Kodrič ZSČ Trbovlje 4 62 53 52 61 66 66 360

113 Žarko Čirič MAROK Sevnica 2 51 77 56 45 68 61 358

114 Boris Vrh ZSČ Il.Bistrica 1 51 62 73 57 49 64 356

115 Igor Bohorič DPS Senovo 1 58 58 62 39 60 64 341

116 Stojan Krebelj ZSČ Ljublana 2 56 50 54 63 64 54 341

117 Istok Mitrovič ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.2 56 39 64 45 67 69 340

118 Dejan Pust ZSČ Trbovlje 5 63 50 27 63 55 73 331

119 Drago Zupanc ZSČ Laško 1 51 40 43 53 74 67 328

120 Vinko Tuljak ZSČ Brežice 2 45 51 63 54 42 72 327



18.odprto državno prvenstvo ZSČ Slovenije - posamezno Trbovlje, 17.10.2015

121 Albin Bogoliv ZSČ Krško 2 59 59 47 47 43 69 324

122 Iztok Škof ZSČ Ljubljana 18 51 48 67 63 70 317

123 Špela Zupanc DPS Senovo 2 49 42 43 45 65 65 309

124 Sandi Fuks DPS Senovo 1 39 57 59 51 52 48 306

125 Jože Bahčič DPS Senovo 3 21 54 64 61 55 48 303

126 Tomaž Lautižar ZSČ Kranjska Gora 43 46 61 44 54 52 300

127 Matej Hajsen Zveza Moris 1991 16 45 58 48 68 58 293

128 Bojan Potočnik ZSČ Creina 2 35 43 53 57 55 50 293

129 David Srebotnik ZSČ Hrastnik 4 23 62 51 61 43 50 290

130 Matic Marot ZSČ Laško 1 37 44 45 55 59 46 286

131 Jože Zorčič ZSČ Hrastnik 4 77 59 53 33 33 31 286

132 Dejan Lackovič DPS Senovo 3 36 36 55 50 48 57 282

133 Primož Bantan SV 39 67 62 31 45 38 282

134 Branko Slivšek ZSČ Krško 2 37 28 41 63 44 57 270

135 Darja Šoper ZSČ Trbovlje 5 50 49 40 41 25 64 269

136 Oton Ivačič ZSČ Krško 2 13 32 38 59 44 73 259

137 Jure Repina SV 39 40 51 51 45 33 259

138 Grega Pačnik ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.3 55 48 35 33 49 29 249

139 Simon Kramberger ZSČ Kun.,Pes.,Šent. 25 40 41 42 50 45 243

140 Silvo Frankovič ZSČ Il.Bistrica 34 50 33 41 53 32 243

141 Srečko Kreže ZSČ Hrastnik 4 39 20 50 28 39 49 225

142 Marjan Brinovec DPS Senovo 4 24 58 42 33 17 47 221

143 Matej Možina ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.2 30 21 32 32 55 33 203

144 Ajmir Kadirić ZSČ Creina 1 26 36 36 26 36 33 193

145 Boris Čučak ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.2 25 28 49 43 15 28 188

146 Anton Jevšnik DPS Senovo 4 3 34 36 50 28 35 186

147 Marko Pezdirnik ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.3 15 15 21 41 51 26 169

148 Albin Požun DPS Senovo 4 23 20 36 18 45 13 155

149 Dušan Glušač SK Moris-Zveza 2 0 33 59 8 21 13 134

150 Tim Mihelič SK Moris-Zveza 2 0 0 0 48 48 36 132

151 Janko Vujica ZSČ Kun.,Pes.,Šent. 12 4 18 27 15 10 86
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Mesto Ekipa Strelec1 rez1 Strelec2 rez2 Strelec3 rez3 S-6 REZULTAT
1 ZSČ Maribor 1 Nenad Vignjevič 578 Bojan Miklavc 561 Darjan Gomivnik 575 98 1714

2 SD Rifnik Šent. 1 Bojan Jelen 580 Štefan Gajšek 574 Viktor Smole 553 96 1707

3 ZSČ Maribor 2 Branko Kos 565 Darko Voglar 551 Marjan Krašovec 560 96 1676

4 SD Policist Mb 1 Darko Kovač 565 Jože Močivnik 557 Robert Nose 549 94 1671

5 SD Celje 1 Drago Guček 569 Bogomir Kotnik 524 Marjan Kotnik 559 94 1652

6 SK 100tka Ljubljana Matjaž Brenkuš 550 Matjaž Hafnar 540 Boris Sitar 560 91 1650

7 SD Rifnik Šent. 2 Ivan Johan 541 Marko Svetelšek 563 Alojz Gajšek 538 92 1642

8 SOIT Medvode Branko Štremfel 568 Janez Žakelj 565 Danica Žakelj 500 93 1633

9 SK Moris-Zveza 3 Brane Ovijač 523 Anton Rupnik 506 Aleš Kuhar 553 83 1582

10 ZSČ Trbovlje 1 Bojan Šoper ml. 562 Samo Fakin 511 Urban Kralj 504 95 1577

11 SK Maribor Milorad Popovič 479 Andrej Fingost 556 Mile Stošič 536 70 1571

12 SD Celje 2 Cvetko Žgajner 549 Toni Kalček 547 Matjaž Kozovinc 451 92 1547

13 ZSČ Ljub.-Bizovik Silvo Grčar 451 Boris Rener 529 Lojze Rupnik 509 85 1489

14 ZSČ Hrastnik 2 Haso Saliljaj 461 Franci Grom 499 Alojz Brvar 527 74 1487

15 ZSČ Ljubljana 1 Matjaž Demšar 445 Mitja  Manohin 533 Andrej Zajec 505 79 1483

16 SV 132.GORP EVOJMatej Grum 515 Aleš Gorišek 443 Barbara Unk 509 91 1467

17 ZSČ Brežice 1 Boštjan Kukovičič 459 Roman Predanič 496 Milko Vršec 449 76 1404

18 ZSČ Trbovlje 3 Robert Brečko 457 Marko Vinder 413 Dušan Drnovšek 520 81 1390

19 SK Moris-Zveza 1 Rok Ruparčič 379 Stanka Kep 474 Janez Mrkun 505 84 1358

20 ZSČ Krško 1 Franc Živič 432 Andrej Krajnc 473 Franc Unetič 441 65 1346

21 MAROK Sevnica 3 Igor Kotnik 441 Marko Stopar 416 Mirko Ognjenovič 486 72 1343

22 ZSČ Trbovlje 2 Franc Ceferin 503 Jasmin Dedič 424 Damjan Kovač 394 87 1321

23 MAROK Sevnica 2 Boris Dušak 519 Luka Dušak 410 Žarko Čirič 358 81 1287

24 ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.1 Silvester Režonja 481 Janko Pintar 420 Slavko Pretnar 385 83 1286

25 ZSČ Creina 2 Bojan Potočnik 293 Žiga Polajnar 490 Rok Polajnar 475 50 1258

26 Zveza Moris 1991 Matej Hajsen 293 Miran Momčilovič 465 Tomaž Tkalcec 496 58 1254

27 ZSČ Litija-Šmartno Uroš Kneževič 426 Jernej Kovič 361 Slavko Kužnik 445 64 1232

28 ZSČ Il.Bistrica 1 Miran Memon 435 Janko Slavec 421 Boris Vrh 356 66 1212

29 ZSČ Brežice 2 Vinko Tuljak 327 Franc Žerjav 396 Borut Suša 480 72 1203

30 ZSČ Hrastnik 3 Ludvik Žabkar 368 Branko Šmit 409 Rudolf Senčar 416 61 1193

Trbovlje, 17.10.2015



18.odprto državno prvenstvo ZSČ Slovenije - ekipno

31 ZSČ Ljublana 2 Ivan Bahat 441 Stojan Krebelj 341 Borut Zajec 367 78 1149

32 ZSČ Trbovlje 4 Simon Kodrič 360 Branko Božjak 428 Sašo Poboljšaj 361 66 1149

33 ZSČ Laško 1 Drago Zupanc 328 Matic Marot 286 Branko Pušnik 490 67 1104

34 ZSČ Hrastnik 1 Gorazd Hafner 543 Bogdan Kovčan 549 Renato Saviozzi 0 89 1092

35 DPS Senovo 1 Anton Kink 410 Sandi Fuks 306 Igor Bohorič 341 49 1057

36 DPS Senovo 2 Alojz Kovačič 377 Špela Zupanc 309 Franc Zupanc 366 45 1052

37 ZSČ Trbovlje 5 Janez Šoper 425 Darja Šoper 269 Dejan Pust 331 64 1025

38 DPS Senovo 3 Dejan Lackovič 282 Jože Omerzu 412 Jože Bahčič 303 57 997

39 ZSČ Creina 1 Janez Praprotnik 374 Griša Planinc 381 Ajmir Kadirić 193 39 948

40 ZSČ Krško 2 Branko Slivšek 270 Oton Ivačič 259 Albin Bogoliv 324 57 853

41 ZSČ Hrastnik 4 Srečko Kreže 225 David Srebotnik 290 Jože Zorčič 286 49 801

42 ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.3 Marko Pezdirnik 169 Grega Pačnik 249 Matjaž Pungerčar 367 26 785

43 ZSČ Kr.Gora-Jes.2 Istok Mitrovič 340 Matej Možina 203 Boris Čučak 188 69 731

44 SK Moris-Zveza 2 Veselin Doneski 371 Tim Mihelič 132 Dušan Glušač 134 53 637

45 DPS Senovo 4 Marjan Brinovec 221 Albin Požun 155 Anton Jevšnik 186 47 562

Trbovlje, 17.10.2015
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